City of Perth

Applications Approved 12/04/2023 - 18/04/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2023/5030

DA-2023/5055

DA-2023/5062

DA-2023/5063

DA-2023/5068

DA-2023/5082

DA-2023/5086

SEC40-2023/5097

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved

Installation of additional flag pole

Change of use from 'amusement and gaming centre' ('dining and
entertainment') to 'education establishment' (‘community')

Change of use to 'Tavern' to the first floor and associated fit-out, new signs

and minor upkeep works

Five Wall signs for 'Home Group'
New toilet and partition walls for boardrooms on level 1

Change of use from ‘multiple dwelling’ (‘Residential’) to ‘short term
accommodation’ (‘Special Residential’)

Balcony addition to existing dwelling

Section 40 Certificate - Special Facilities Licence

Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

"DUMAS HOUSE"

2 Havelock Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"ST JOHN'S LUTHERAN"
16-18 Aberdeen Street
PERTH WA 6000

16 Queen Street
PERTH WA 6000

578 Murray Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
69 King Street

PERTH WA 6000

Unit 14/1331 Hay Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

1 Vanguard Terrace
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"KMART"

712-720 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

Page1lof1

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved - Section 40

17/04/2023

12/04/2023

14/04/2023

18/04/2023
18/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

17/04/2023

Last run on 24/04/2023 10:14:41 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



