

Applications Approved 12/04/2023 - 18/04/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2023/5030	Installation of additional flag pole	"DUMAS HOUSE"	Approved - WAPC	17/04/2023
		2 Havelock Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2023/5055	Change of use from 'amusement and gaming centre' ('dining and	"ST JOHN'S LUTHERAN"	Approved	12/04/2023
	entertainment') to 'education establishment' ('community')	16-18 Aberdeen Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5062	Change of use to 'Tavern' to the first floor and associated fit-out, new signs	16 Queen Street	Approved	14/04/2023
	and minor upkeep works	PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5063	Five Wall signs for 'Home Group'	578 Murray Street	Approved	18/04/2023
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2023/5068	New toilet and partition walls for boardrooms on level 1	69 King Street	Approved	18/04/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5082	Change of use from 'multiple dwelling' ('Residential') to 'short term	Unit 14/1331 Hay Street	Approved	12/04/2023
	accommodation' ('Special Residential')	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2023/5086	Balcony addition to existing dwelling	1 Vanguard Terrace	Approved	12/04/2023
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
SEC40-2023/5097	Section 40 Certificate - Special Facilities Licence	"KMART"	Approved - Section 40	17/04/2023
		712-720 Hay Street Mall		
		PERTH WA 6000		
	8			